
Sr. 

No. 
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10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

7 M.Sc. Agro Chemical and Pest Management 

18 

19 

SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR 
TIME TABLE FOR RE-ENTRANCE EXMIANATION 2023-2024. 

20 

21 

M.Sc. Chemistry (Analytical/ Physical/O rganic/In 

22 

Organic/ Industrial/Applied, ) 

M.Sc. Botany 

M.Sc. Zoology 
M.Sc. Physics 

Name of The Course 

M.Sc. Electronics 

M.Sc. Computer science 

M.Sc. Environmental Science 

M.Sc. Statistics 

16 Bachelor of Journalism 

M.Sc. Microbiology/Gen.Microbiology 

17 Master of Journalism 

M.Sc. Mathematics/M.Sc. (Mathematics with 
|Computer Application) 
M.A.M.Sc. Geography/M.Sc. Geo-informatics 
M.Sc Medical Information Management 
B.Sc-M.Sc Economics (Integrated) 
M.A. Mass Communication 

|M.B.A. (Yashwantrao Chavan School of Rural 
Development) 
M.S.W. (Yashwantrao Chavan School of Rural 
| Development) 
|M.Tech (Yashwantrao Chavan School of Rural 
Development) 
M.Sc Nano Science & Technology 
M.A. Yogashastra 

Date: 08/08/2023 

Re-Entrance 

Exam Date 

08-08-2023 

08-08-2023 

08-08-2023 

(Date- 08/08/2023) 
Re- Entrance Ezam Time 

From To 

10.30 a.m. 

1.00 p.m. 

3.30 p.m. 

12.00 noon 

2.30 p.m. 

5.00 p.m. 
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