SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY, KOLHAPUR

TIME TABLE FOR RE-ENTRANCE EXMIANATION 2023-2024. (Date- 08/08/2023)

THE TABLE FOR RE-ENTRANCE EXIMIANATION 2025-2024.			(Date- 08/08/2023)	
Sr. No.	Name of The Course	Re-Entrance	Re- Entrance Ezam Time	
		Exam Date	From	То
1	M.Sc. Chemistry (Analytical/Physical/Organic/In- Organic/ Industrial/Applied,)			
2	M.Sc. Botany			
3	M.Sc. Zoology	08-08-2023	10.30 a.m.	12.00 noon
4	M.Sc. Physics			
5	M.Sc. Electronics			
6	M.Sc. Computer science			
7	M.Sc. Agro Chemical and Pest Management			
8	M.Sc. Environmental Science			
				Γ
9	M.Sc. Statistics			
10	M.Sc. Microbiology/Gen.Microbiology			
11	M.Sc. Mathematics/M.Sc. (Mathematics with	08-08-2023	1.00 p.m.	2.30 p.m.
7.7	Computer Application)			
12	M.A.M.Sc. Geography/M.Sc. Geo-informatics			
13	M.Sc Medical Information Management			
14	B.Sc-M.Sc Economics (Integrated)			
15	M.A. Mass Communication			
16	Bachelor of Journalism			
17	Master of Journalism			
18	M.B.A. (Yashwantrao Chavan School of Rural	08-08-2023	3.30 p.m.	5.00 p.m.
	Development)			
	M.S.W. (Yashwantrao Chavan School of Rural			
19	Development)			
20	M.Tech (Yashwantrao Chavan School of Rural			
	Development)			
21	M.Sc Nano Science & Technology			
22	M.A. Yogashastra			

Date: 08/08/2023

ज.प्र⊸ुलसचिव